folio

EDUCATION TRUST

Trust Board

Trust Governance Meeting Attendance 2021/2022

DATE

J Appleyard

R Baylis-West
(Vice Chair)

T Crayford
(Chair)

R Evans

D Herrick

P Huitson

V John

H Latham

J Speller

02.10.21

\

v

v

\

08.12.21

23.03.22

11.05.22

06.07.22

Trust Financial Management, Audit and Risk Committee

Remuneration Committee

DATE

T Crayford
(Vice Chair)

D Herrick
( Chair)

V John

H Latham

J Wilden

DATE

A Elliott

D Herrick

H Latham
(Chair)

08.09.21

\

\

10.11.21

20.10.21

24.11.21

02.03.22

25.05.22

22.06.22




Education Committee

DATE J Appleyard R Evans P Huitson | VJohn J Speller
(Chair)
06.10.21 v v v v v
26.01.22
04.05.22
People Committee
DATE A Elliott R Baylis-West | R Evans H Latham J Speller
(Chair)

15.09.21 - cancelled

09.02.22

15.06.22




